
Country Cross  Halbmarathon  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 440 Schramm, Cedric STC-CAN 57200 M 3576 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 7 
2 448 Oberschilp, Andreas LG Bremen Nord M 4567 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
3 458 Sebrantke, Oliver LC Hansa Stuhr M 3576 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
4 179 Siedlitzki, Christian SG Findorff M 4565 2 1 : 2 1 : 5 4 
5 168 Kohlwes, Sebastian LC Hansa Stuhr M HK89 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 9 
6 240 Lubitz, Gerrit LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 4566 3 1 : 2 3 : 5 1 
7 422 Fahrenholz, Philipp LC Hansa Stuhr M HK91 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 4 
8 427 Sieke, Timo LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 3576 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 
9 110 Krinke, Nicole LG Nienburg W 3578 1 1 : 2 5 : 4 3 

10 137 Janßen, Andreas LC Hansa Stuhr M 3080 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
11 489 Glatthor, Thorsten TSV Schwarme M 3575 4 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
12 348 Endl, Henrik Uni Triathlöwen Bremen M 3080 2 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
13 334 Trense, Markus LGKV M HK88 3 1 : 2 7 : 1 0 
14 331 Bultmann, Jürgen VC  Nienburg M 5061 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
15 416 Ihle, Norman DSC Oldenburg M 3080 3 1 : 2 7 : 1 9 
16 142 Kostka, Jiri Triathlon Club  Bremen M 4070 1 1 : 2 7 : 4 5 
17 266 Bramkamp, Martin SC Weyhe M 4071 2 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
18 339 Meinert, Detlef Harpstedter TB - Triathlon M 4569 4 1 : 2 8 : 0 2 
19 333 Seelen, Gerhard Bremen M 5558 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 
20 279 Mohrdieck, Martin SG Stern  Bremen M HK88 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 1 
21 173 Trense, Michael LGKV M 5061 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 
22 194 Cordes, Gerd SC Weyhe M 4566 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
23 281 Heitzwebel, Dirk Weyher Lauftreff M 5063 3 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 
24 226 Bauer, Axel Brinkum M 5064 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 
25 155 Schönewolf, Sebastian BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 3084 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
26 409 Sokoll, Peter LC Hansa Stuhr M 5559 2 1 : 3 3 : 5 7 
27 387 Jaschinski, Markus SG Stern  Bremen M 3576 5 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 
28 388 Widlitzki, Markus Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 3576 6 1 : 3 4 : 1 0 
29 393 Boles, Dietrich TuS Ofen M 5063 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 
30 170 Nolte, Thomas LT Höpkens Ruh M 4568 6 1 : 3 4 : 3 3 
31 414 Langenbuch, Olaf Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 6 1 : 3 4 : 4 9 
32 423 Hold, Jürgen LGKV M 6052 1 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 
33 138 Kaminski, Leszek BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 5556 3 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 
34 58 Menges, Imme TuS Sudweyhe W 4567 1 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 
35 446 Hippauf, Andreas Weyhe M 3576 7 1 : 3 6 : 0 7 
36 410 Wessel, Jan LG Nienburg M 3084 5 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 
37 357 Schigelski, Florian LC Hansa  Stuhr  Tri Wölfe M 4074 3 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 
38 289 Simon, Daniel M HK88 5 1 : 3 6 : 4 3 
39 424 Saffe, Frank Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 7 1 : 3 6 : 5 0 
40 256 Ulbricht, Andreas LC Hansa Stuhr M 5063 8 1 : 3 6 : 5 5 
41 245 Albertsen, Hans-Heinrich LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5558 4 1 : 3 7 : 2 3 
42 364 Zühlke, Frank Tri  Freunde Barrien M 4074 4 1 : 3 7 : 5 1 
43 320 Wächter, Sascha Triathlon Club  Bremen M 4070 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 3 
44 493 Ott, Martin TSV Schwarme M 3080 6 1 : 3 8 : 0 8 
45 433 Kruse, Jörg LC Hansa Stuhr M 5063 9 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
46 255 Luttmann, Willi TSV Kirchlinteln M 5557 5 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 
47 394 Onkelbach, Jan TuS Ofen M HK89 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 0 
48 239 Schwarz, Thorsten LGKV         Achim M 4566 7 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
49 407 Wicker, Kai Borgfeld M 4567 8 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 
50 404 Falke, Harri SC Weyhe M 4565 9 1 : 3 9 : 2 8 
51 405 Mahn, Erhard SC Weyhe M 4568 10 1 : 3 9 : 2 9 
52 442 Schlachter, Hartmut Bremen M 6054 2 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 
53 418 Spora, Christoph M 3577 8 1 : 3 9 : 5 5 
54 113 Puke, Liene Lettland W HK88 1 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 
55 272 Jankowsky, Lutz Schulsport Gemeinschaft Leerße M 4566 11 1 : 4 0 : 2 7 
56 140 Klinke, Michael BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 5062 10 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 
57 127 Fetter, Reiner LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 4569 12 1 : 4 0 : 5 0 
58 328 Wehrenberg, Jens JG Oyle M 4568 13 1 : 4 0 : 5 4 
59 229 Masemann, Johann LG Nienburg M 6052 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 2 
60 474 Maier, Frank Meyenburg M 4567 14 1 : 4 1 : 2 9 
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61 144 Kreutzfeld, Henning LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 3578 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
62 282 Vorkauf, Bernd Weyher Lauftreff M 5559 6 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 
63 425 Jeske, Nils SC Weyhe MJ U2095 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 
64 421 Nuhn, Carsten M 4568 15 1 : 4 2 : 3 2 
65 275 Spalthoff, Ralf Laufakademie Bremen M 5064 11 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 
66 385 Scheffler, Ingo SG Stern  Bremen M 5064 12 1 : 4 2 : 5 8 
67 473 Kehlenbeck, Andreas LGKV M 4565 16 1 : 4 3 : 4 5 
68 242 Stehmeier, Heiko LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5062 13 1 : 4 3 : 5 2 
69 402 Schädler, Jens Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon M 5060 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 5 
70 264 Wicke, Helmut Lauftreff BRUVI M 5559 7 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
71 273 Schmidtke, Rudi Wildeshauser Lauftreff M 5063 15 1 : 4 4 : 1 1 
72 232 Klünder, Olaf TSV Borgfeld M 5063 16 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 
73 420 Prehn, Jan Ole KGS Kirchweyhe M 3577 10 1 : 4 4 : 1 5 
74 419 Schwerdtfeger, Robert KGS Kirchweyhe M 4070 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
75 306 Kross, Marco Bremen M 3576 11 1 : 4 4 : 2 0 
76 360 Blume, Sven SG Stern  Bremen M 3084 7 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
77 47 Spreen, Julia LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 3080 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 7 
78 65 Engelke, Jessica W HK86 2 1 : 4 4 : 5 7 
79 434 Block, Victor M 3081 8 1 : 4 5 : 0 1 
79 280 Klosterhoff, Andreas SG Stern  Bremen M 4567 17 1 : 4 5 : 0 1 
81 89 Seelen, Svenja TV Eiche Horn  Bremen W HK92 3 1 : 4 5 : 0 6 
82 284 Schierenbeck, Ronny LC Hansa Stuhr M 4565 18 1 : 4 5 : 2 1 
83 109 Oebel, Jette W 4565 2 1 : 4 5 : 2 4 
84 322 Childs, Jörg TuS Sudweyhe M 4568 19 1 : 4 5 : 3 7 
85 139 Kehlenbeck, Frank Weyher Lauftreff M 5062 17 1 : 4 5 : 4 0 
86 413 Kraemer, Ralph Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 18 1 : 4 5 : 4 5 
87 438 Dießelberg, Martin M 4566 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 6 
88 248 Jasper, Thomas hanseWasser  Bremen M 4565 21 1 : 4 6 : 2 6 
89 46 Heyn, Janina LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 3082 2 1 : 4 7 : 0 9 
90 354 Kammeier, Thorsten Uni Triathlöwen Bremen M 5061 19 1 : 4 7 : 2 7 
91 126 Endl, Hans SC Weyhe M 6051 4 1 : 4 7 : 5 4 
92 268 Spanier, Ekkehard Weyher Lauftreff M 5060 20 1 : 4 7 : 5 9 
93 435 Knickmeier, Lothar Weyher Lauftreff M 5557 8 1 : 4 8 : 0 2 
94 241 Kaiser Keller, Ralf LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5558 9 1 : 4 8 : 0 9 
95 215 Reichwald, Karlheinz SG Findorff M 6051 5 1 : 4 8 : 3 0 
96 153 Scheibe, Rene LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 3081 9 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 
97 112 Drücker, Dörte LC Hansa Stuhr W 4071 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 
98 417 Steinbicker, Robert M 3579 12 1 : 4 8 : 5 0 
99 397 Böhm, Peter LGKV M 6052 6 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 

100 471 Probst, Andreas SC Weyhe M 5063 21 1 : 4 9 : 0 5 
101 261 Teichmann, Norbert LT Höpkens Ruh M 6052 7 1 : 4 9 : 3 3 
102 3 Evers, Sabrina LC Hansa Stuhr W 3080 3 1 : 4 9 : 3 5 
103 150 Ranke, Gerd LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 5558 10 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 
104 392 Böseler, Jürgen TuS Ofen M 5060 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 6 
105 415 Hoffmann, Ralf M 5062 23 1 : 5 0 : 4 2 
106 437 Narloch, Peter LT Höpkens Ruh M 4565 22 1 : 5 0 : 5 0 
107 258 Willenbrock, Harm - Jürgen LGKV M 6052 8 1 : 5 1 : 0 2 
108 251 Kacholdt, Helmut TSV Barrien M 6547 1 1 : 5 1 : 3 0 
109 231 Bettker, Sascha SG Stern  Bremen M 4071 7 1 : 5 1 : 4 2 
110 118 Polley, Petra LGKV W 5063 1 1 : 5 1 : 5 7 
111 201 Zimmermann, Ulrich SG Stern  Bremen M 5559 11 1 : 5 2 : 0 0 
112 411 Meyr, Arne TV Scheeßel M 4566 23 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
113 311 Sauer, Thomas ASV Bremen M 5064 24 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
113 441 Wehner, Klaus M 5062 24 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
115 115 Eberle, Maren W 4073 2 1 : 5 3 : 0 9 
116 254 Wolf, Hartmut LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5061 26 1 : 5 3 : 3 2 
117 38 Sommer Schmidt, Kersten LKGV W 5061 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 2 
118 29 Reyes Aguilera, Araceli FLIB W 3576 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 2 
119 300 Glander, Frank TSV Schwarme M 4568 24 1 : 5 4 : 2 1 
120 238 Scharf, Günter SG Findorff M 6054 9 1 : 5 4 : 2 7 
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121 430 Kuhlmann, Heiner Weyher Lauftreff M 6548 2 1 : 5 4 : 3 6 
122 445 Kuhrke, Andreas Weyher Lauftreff M 4070 8 1 : 5 5 : 5 0 
123 36 Heger, Ingrid LGKV         Achim W 6052 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 5 
124 291 Koch, Henning Street Moor Runner M 5556 12 1 : 5 6 : 4 2 
125 243 Dieckmann, Martin SG Stern  Bremen M 4074 9 1 : 5 7 : 1 1 
126 48 Krause, Corinna SG Stern  Bremen W 3578 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 2 
127 88 Böhrer - Tietjen, Sabine Bremer Lauffreunde W 5063 3 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
128 167 Reichenbach, Daniel Weyher Lauftreff M 4072 10 1 : 5 7 : 2 4 
129 325 Stockmeier, Hartmut Laufakademie Bremen M 6053 10 1 : 5 7 : 2 7 
130 326 Kahrs, Klaus Kulturtruppe M 5061 27 1 : 5 7 : 5 3 
131 367 Seemann, Uwe Syke M 5557 13 1 : 5 8 : 3 9 
132 141 Lakomy, Werner Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 6054 11 1 : 5 8 : 4 6 
133 318 Berg, Hans - Jürgen Weyhe M 6545 3 1 : 5 9 : 5 0 
134 353 Huth, Henning Hoya M 4074 11 2 : 0 1 : 0 6 
135 117 Wehner, Birgit W 5061 4 2 : 0 1 : 3 8 
136 152 Scheffler, Jörg BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 4568 25 2 : 0 1 : 5 3 
137 55 Pelka, Andrea TV Jahn Delmenhorst W 5061 5 2 : 0 2 : 1 7 
138 287 Ruhland, Frank LC Hansa Stuhr M 5062 28 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 
139 42 Grapentin, Susann LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 4072 3 2 : 0 2 : 5 9 
140 134 Haase, Wilfried LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 5556 14 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 
141 443 von dem Berge, Holger Weyher Lauftreff M 5558 15 2 : 0 3 : 0 5 
142 472 Gissel, Frederik TUS Sulingen M 4071 12 2 : 0 3 : 2 5 
143 335 Kehlenbeck, Markus Weyhe M 4071 13 2 : 0 3 : 5 4 
144 21 Steinhäuser, Heide Bremen W 4566 3 2 : 0 6 : 5 3 
145 374 Käfer, Ralph Bremen M 6051 12 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
146 444 Langer, Wolfgang Weyher Lauftreff M 7044 1 2 : 0 7 : 2 5 
147 386 Ribbeck, Holger VfL Pinneberg Triathlon M 5062 29 2 : 0 8 : 4 6 
148 401 Paulsen, Lutz OT Bremen M 7044 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 
149 400 Otten, Wolfgang OT Bremen M 7537 1 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
150 50 Stoll, Petra Weyhe W 4567 4 2 : 1 0 : 1 2 
151 429 Grosser, Alexander LG Bramstedt M 3577 13 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
152 161 Hesse, Jürgen Oldenburg M 4567 26 2 : 1 1 : 0 7 
153 432 Kleine, Christof Bassum M 4565 27 2 : 1 1 : 2 1 
154 329 Vahrmann, Herbert LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5060 30 2 : 1 2 : 0 2 
155 114 Prehn, Liane Weyher Lauftreff W 6051 2 2 : 1 2 : 0 5 
156 133 Foo, Ivan  Garvey Beagle  Boys M HK94 7 2 : 1 2 : 3 4 
157 108 Bormann, Eva Bremen W 5060 6 2 : 1 3 : 0 6 
158 218 Thater, Ralf LSF Oldenburg M 5060 31 2 : 1 6 : 0 5 
159 408 Nase, Herbert Weyher Lauftreff M 6054 13 2 : 1 6 : 1 0 
160 105 Schädler, Susan Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon W 5559 1 2 : 1 6 : 2 2 
161 104 Martens, Annemarie Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon W 3084 4 2 : 1 6 : 2 3 
162 103 Koc, Julia Weyher Lauftreff W HK86 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 5 
163 107 Grix, Melanie Weyher Lauftreff W HK86 5 2 : 1 7 : 2 6 
163 406 Grix, Michael Weyher Lauftreff M 5556 16 2 : 1 7 : 2 6 
165 52 Jischa - Wolf, Elsa LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 4568 5 2 : 1 9 : 0 5 
166 428 Schädler, Bernd M 5559 17 2 : 2 0 : 0 3 
167 106 Schädler, Anne Hamburg W HK89 6 2 : 2 0 : 0 4 
168 403 Schädler, Marc René Oldenburg M HK85 8 2 : 2 0 : 0 7 
169 390 Loudi, Tobias Bremen M 4565 28 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 
170 412 Quebe, Klaus M 6548 4 2 : 3 6 : 1 8 
171 278 Krieger, Rainer Weyher Lauftreff M 7537 2 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 
172 111 Henzeler, Pascale Weyher Lauftreff W 5061 7 2 : 4 8 : 1 6 
173 439 Meffert, Kurt Weyher Lauftreff M 6545 5 2 : 4 8 : 2 1 
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 440 Schramm, Cedric STC-CAN 57200 M 3576 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 7 
2 448 Oberschilp, Andreas LG Bremen Nord M 4567 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 4 
3 458 Sebrantke, Oliver LC Hansa Stuhr M 3576 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 4 
4 179 Siedlitzki, Christian SG Findorff M 4565 2 1 : 2 1 : 5 4 
5 168 Kohlwes, Sebastian LC Hansa Stuhr M HK89 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 9 
6 240 Lubitz, Gerrit LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 4566 3 1 : 2 3 : 5 1 
7 422 Fahrenholz, Philipp LC Hansa Stuhr M HK91 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 4 
8 427 Sieke, Timo LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 3576 3 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 
9 137 Janßen, Andreas LC Hansa Stuhr M 3080 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 

10 489 Glatthor, Thorsten TSV Schwarme M 3575 4 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
11 348 Endl, Henrik Uni Triathlöwen Bremen M 3080 2 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
12 334 Trense, Markus LGKV M HK88 3 1 : 2 7 : 1 0 
13 331 Bultmann, Jürgen VC  Nienburg M 5061 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
14 416 Ihle, Norman DSC Oldenburg M 3080 3 1 : 2 7 : 1 9 
15 142 Kostka, Jiri Triathlon Club  Bremen M 4070 1 1 : 2 7 : 4 5 
16 266 Bramkamp, Martin SC Weyhe M 4071 2 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
17 339 Meinert, Detlef Harpstedter TB - Triathlon M 4569 4 1 : 2 8 : 0 2 
18 333 Seelen, Gerhard Bremen M 5558 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 
19 279 Mohrdieck, Martin SG Stern  Bremen M HK88 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 1 
20 173 Trense, Michael LGKV M 5061 2 1 : 2 9 : 4 9 
21 194 Cordes, Gerd SC Weyhe M 4566 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 5 
22 281 Heitzwebel, Dirk Weyher Lauftreff M 5063 3 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 
23 226 Bauer, Axel Brinkum M 5064 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 
24 155 Schönewolf, Sebastian BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 3084 4 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
25 409 Sokoll, Peter LC Hansa Stuhr M 5559 2 1 : 3 3 : 5 7 
26 387 Jaschinski, Markus SG Stern  Bremen M 3576 5 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 
27 388 Widlitzki, Markus Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 3576 6 1 : 3 4 : 1 0 
28 393 Boles, Dietrich TuS Ofen M 5063 5 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 
29 170 Nolte, Thomas LT Höpkens Ruh M 4568 6 1 : 3 4 : 3 3 
30 414 Langenbuch, Olaf Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 6 1 : 3 4 : 4 9 
31 423 Hold, Jürgen LGKV M 6052 1 1 : 3 5 : 1 2 
32 138 Kaminski, Leszek BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 5556 3 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 
33 446 Hippauf, Andreas Weyhe M 3576 7 1 : 3 6 : 0 7 
34 410 Wessel, Jan LG Nienburg M 3084 5 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 
35 357 Schigelski, Florian LC Hansa  Stuhr  Tri Wölfe M 4074 3 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 
36 289 Simon, Daniel M HK88 5 1 : 3 6 : 4 3 
37 424 Saffe, Frank Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 7 1 : 3 6 : 5 0 
38 256 Ulbricht, Andreas LC Hansa Stuhr M 5063 8 1 : 3 6 : 5 5 
39 245 Albertsen, Hans-Heinrich LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5558 4 1 : 3 7 : 2 3 
40 364 Zühlke, Frank Tri  Freunde Barrien M 4074 4 1 : 3 7 : 5 1 
41 320 Wächter, Sascha Triathlon Club  Bremen M 4070 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 3 
42 493 Ott, Martin TSV Schwarme M 3080 6 1 : 3 8 : 0 8 
43 433 Kruse, Jörg LC Hansa Stuhr M 5063 9 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
44 255 Luttmann, Willi TSV Kirchlinteln M 5557 5 1 : 3 8 : 3 6 
45 394 Onkelbach, Jan TuS Ofen M HK89 6 1 : 3 8 : 4 0 
46 239 Schwarz, Thorsten LGKV         Achim M 4566 7 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
47 407 Wicker, Kai Borgfeld M 4567 8 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 
48 404 Falke, Harri SC Weyhe M 4565 9 1 : 3 9 : 2 8 
49 405 Mahn, Erhard SC Weyhe M 4568 10 1 : 3 9 : 2 9 
50 442 Schlachter, Hartmut Bremen M 6054 2 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 
51 418 Spora, Christoph M 3577 8 1 : 3 9 : 5 5 
52 272 Jankowsky, Lutz Schulsport Gemeinschaft Leerße M 4566 11 1 : 4 0 : 2 7 
53 140 Klinke, Michael BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 5062 10 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 
54 127 Fetter, Reiner LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 4569 12 1 : 4 0 : 5 0 
55 328 Wehrenberg, Jens JG Oyle M 4568 13 1 : 4 0 : 5 4 
56 229 Masemann, Johann LG Nienburg M 6052 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 2 
57 474 Maier, Frank Meyenburg M 4567 14 1 : 4 1 : 2 9 
58 144 Kreutzfeld, Henning LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 3578 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 1 
59 282 Vorkauf, Bernd Weyher Lauftreff M 5559 6 1 : 4 2 : 2 4 
60 425 Jeske, Nils SC Weyhe MJ U2095 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 
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61 421 Nuhn, Carsten M 4568 15 1 : 4 2 : 3 2 
62 275 Spalthoff, Ralf Laufakademie Bremen M 5064 11 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 
63 385 Scheffler, Ingo SG Stern  Bremen M 5064 12 1 : 4 2 : 5 8 
64 473 Kehlenbeck, Andreas LGKV M 4565 16 1 : 4 3 : 4 5 
65 242 Stehmeier, Heiko LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5062 13 1 : 4 3 : 5 2 
66 402 Schädler, Jens Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon M 5060 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 5 
67 264 Wicke, Helmut Lauftreff BRUVI M 5559 7 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
68 273 Schmidtke, Rudi Wildeshauser Lauftreff M 5063 15 1 : 4 4 : 1 1 
69 232 Klünder, Olaf TSV Borgfeld M 5063 16 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 
70 420 Prehn, Jan Ole KGS Kirchweyhe M 3577 10 1 : 4 4 : 1 5 
71 419 Schwerdtfeger, Robert KGS Kirchweyhe M 4070 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 8 
72 306 Kross, Marco Bremen M 3576 11 1 : 4 4 : 2 0 
73 360 Blume, Sven SG Stern  Bremen M 3084 7 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
74 434 Block, Victor M 3081 8 1 : 4 5 : 0 1 
74 280 Klosterhoff, Andreas SG Stern  Bremen M 4567 17 1 : 4 5 : 0 1 
76 284 Schierenbeck, Ronny LC Hansa Stuhr M 4565 18 1 : 4 5 : 2 1 
77 322 Childs, Jörg TuS Sudweyhe M 4568 19 1 : 4 5 : 3 7 
78 139 Kehlenbeck, Frank Weyher Lauftreff M 5062 17 1 : 4 5 : 4 0 
79 413 Kraemer, Ralph Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 5064 18 1 : 4 5 : 4 5 
80 438 Dießelberg, Martin M 4566 20 1 : 4 6 : 1 6 
81 248 Jasper, Thomas hanseWasser  Bremen M 4565 21 1 : 4 6 : 2 6 
82 354 Kammeier, Thorsten Uni Triathlöwen Bremen M 5061 19 1 : 4 7 : 2 7 
83 126 Endl, Hans SC Weyhe M 6051 4 1 : 4 7 : 5 4 
84 268 Spanier, Ekkehard Weyher Lauftreff M 5060 20 1 : 4 7 : 5 9 
85 435 Knickmeier, Lothar Weyher Lauftreff M 5557 8 1 : 4 8 : 0 2 
86 241 Kaiser Keller, Ralf LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5558 9 1 : 4 8 : 0 9 
87 215 Reichwald, Karlheinz SG Findorff M 6051 5 1 : 4 8 : 3 0 
88 153 Scheibe, Rene LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 3081 9 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 
89 417 Steinbicker, Robert M 3579 12 1 : 4 8 : 5 0 
90 397 Böhm, Peter LGKV M 6052 6 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
91 471 Probst, Andreas SC Weyhe M 5063 21 1 : 4 9 : 0 5 
92 261 Teichmann, Norbert LT Höpkens Ruh M 6052 7 1 : 4 9 : 3 3 
93 150 Ranke, Gerd LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 5558 10 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 
94 392 Böseler, Jürgen TuS Ofen M 5060 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 6 
95 415 Hoffmann, Ralf M 5062 23 1 : 5 0 : 4 2 
96 437 Narloch, Peter LT Höpkens Ruh M 4565 22 1 : 5 0 : 5 0 
97 258 Willenbrock, Harm - Jürgen LGKV M 6052 8 1 : 5 1 : 0 2 
98 251 Kacholdt, Helmut TSV Barrien M 6547 1 1 : 5 1 : 3 0 
99 231 Bettker, Sascha SG Stern  Bremen M 4071 7 1 : 5 1 : 4 2 

100 201 Zimmermann, Ulrich SG Stern  Bremen M 5559 11 1 : 5 2 : 0 0 
101 411 Meyr, Arne TV Scheeßel M 4566 23 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
102 311 Sauer, Thomas ASV Bremen M 5064 24 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
102 441 Wehner, Klaus M 5062 24 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
104 254 Wolf, Hartmut LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5061 26 1 : 5 3 : 3 2 
105 300 Glander, Frank TSV Schwarme M 4568 24 1 : 5 4 : 2 1 
106 238 Scharf, Günter SG Findorff M 6054 9 1 : 5 4 : 2 7 
107 430 Kuhlmann, Heiner Weyher Lauftreff M 6548 2 1 : 5 4 : 3 6 
108 445 Kuhrke, Andreas Weyher Lauftreff M 4070 8 1 : 5 5 : 5 0 
109 291 Koch, Henning Street Moor Runner M 5556 12 1 : 5 6 : 4 2 
110 243 Dieckmann, Martin SG Stern  Bremen M 4074 9 1 : 5 7 : 1 1 
111 167 Reichenbach, Daniel Weyher Lauftreff M 4072 10 1 : 5 7 : 2 4 
112 325 Stockmeier, Hartmut Laufakademie Bremen M 6053 10 1 : 5 7 : 2 7 
113 326 Kahrs, Klaus Kulturtruppe M 5061 27 1 : 5 7 : 5 3 
114 367 Seemann, Uwe Syke M 5557 13 1 : 5 8 : 3 9 
115 141 Lakomy, Werner Marathon -  Team Sport - Ziel M 6054 11 1 : 5 8 : 4 6 
116 318 Berg, Hans - Jürgen Weyhe M 6545 3 1 : 5 9 : 5 0 
117 353 Huth, Henning Hoya M 4074 11 2 : 0 1 : 0 6 
118 152 Scheffler, Jörg BSG Sparkasse Bremen M 4568 25 2 : 0 1 : 5 3 
119 287 Ruhland, Frank LC Hansa Stuhr M 5062 28 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 
120 134 Haase, Wilfried LGKV   LT Cluvenhagen M 5556 14 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 443 von dem Berge, Holger Weyher Lauftreff M 5558 15 2 : 0 3 : 0 5 
122 472 Gissel, Frederik TUS Sulingen M 4071 12 2 : 0 3 : 2 5 
123 335 Kehlenbeck, Markus Weyhe M 4071 13 2 : 0 3 : 5 4 
124 374 Käfer, Ralph Bremen M 6051 12 2 : 0 7 : 0 2 
125 444 Langer, Wolfgang Weyher Lauftreff M 7044 1 2 : 0 7 : 2 5 
126 386 Ribbeck, Holger VfL Pinneberg Triathlon M 5062 29 2 : 0 8 : 4 6 
127 401 Paulsen, Lutz OT Bremen M 7044 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 
128 400 Otten, Wolfgang OT Bremen M 7537 1 2 : 0 9 : 2 6 
129 429 Grosser, Alexander LG Bramstedt M 3577 13 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
130 161 Hesse, Jürgen Oldenburg M 4567 26 2 : 1 1 : 0 7 
131 432 Kleine, Christof Bassum M 4565 27 2 : 1 1 : 2 1 
132 329 Vahrmann, Herbert LG Buntentor Roadrunners M 5060 30 2 : 1 2 : 0 2 
133 133 Foo, Ivan  Garvey Beagle  Boys M HK94 7 2 : 1 2 : 3 4 
134 218 Thater, Ralf LSF Oldenburg M 5060 31 2 : 1 6 : 0 5 
135 408 Nase, Herbert Weyher Lauftreff M 6054 13 2 : 1 6 : 1 0 
136 406 Grix, Michael Weyher Lauftreff M 5556 16 2 : 1 7 : 2 6 
137 428 Schädler, Bernd M 5559 17 2 : 2 0 : 0 3 
138 403 Schädler, Marc René Oldenburg M HK85 8 2 : 2 0 : 0 7 
139 390 Loudi, Tobias Bremen M 4565 28 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 
140 412 Quebe, Klaus M 6548 4 2 : 3 6 : 1 8 
141 278 Krieger, Rainer Weyher Lauftreff M 7537 2 2 : 3 7 : 3 2 
142 439 Meffert, Kurt Weyher Lauftreff M 6545 5 2 : 4 8 : 2 1 
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Country Cross  Halbmarathon  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 110 Krinke, Nicole LG Nienburg W 3578 1 1 : 2 5 : 4 3 
2 58 Menges, Imme TuS Sudweyhe W 4567 1 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 
3 113 Puke, Liene Lettland W HK88 1 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 
4 47 Spreen, Julia LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 3080 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 7 
5 65 Engelke, Jessica W HK86 2 1 : 4 4 : 5 7 
6 89 Seelen, Svenja TV Eiche Horn  Bremen W HK92 3 1 : 4 5 : 0 6 
7 109 Oebel, Jette W 4565 2 1 : 4 5 : 2 4 
8 46 Heyn, Janina LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 3082 2 1 : 4 7 : 0 9 
9 112 Drücker, Dörte LC Hansa Stuhr W 4071 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 7 

10 3 Evers, Sabrina LC Hansa Stuhr W 3080 3 1 : 4 9 : 3 5 
11 118 Polley, Petra LGKV W 5063 1 1 : 5 1 : 5 7 
12 115 Eberle, Maren W 4073 2 1 : 5 3 : 0 9 
13 38 Sommer Schmidt, Kersten LKGV W 5061 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 2 
14 29 Reyes Aguilera, Araceli FLIB W 3576 2 1 : 5 4 : 1 2 
15 36 Heger, Ingrid LGKV         Achim W 6052 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 5 
16 48 Krause, Corinna SG Stern  Bremen W 3578 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 2 
17 88 Böhrer - Tietjen, Sabine Bremer Lauffreunde W 5063 3 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
18 117 Wehner, Birgit W 5061 4 2 : 0 1 : 3 8 
19 55 Pelka, Andrea TV Jahn Delmenhorst W 5061 5 2 : 0 2 : 1 7 
20 42 Grapentin, Susann LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 4072 3 2 : 0 2 : 5 9 
21 21 Steinhäuser, Heide Bremen W 4566 3 2 : 0 6 : 5 3 
22 50 Stoll, Petra Weyhe W 4567 4 2 : 1 0 : 1 2 
23 114 Prehn, Liane Weyher Lauftreff W 6051 2 2 : 1 2 : 0 5 
24 108 Bormann, Eva Bremen W 5060 6 2 : 1 3 : 0 6 
25 105 Schädler, Susan Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon W 5559 1 2 : 1 6 : 2 2 
26 104 Martens, Annemarie Fortuna Logabirum Triathlon W 3084 4 2 : 1 6 : 2 3 
27 103 Koc, Julia Weyher Lauftreff W HK86 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 5 
28 107 Grix, Melanie Weyher Lauftreff W HK86 5 2 : 1 7 : 2 6 
29 52 Jischa - Wolf, Elsa LG Buntentor Roadrunners W 4568 5 2 : 1 9 : 0 5 
30 106 Schädler, Anne Hamburg W HK89 6 2 : 2 0 : 0 4 
31 111 Henzeler, Pascale Weyher Lauftreff W 5061 7 2 : 4 8 : 1 6 
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Country Cross  Halbmarathon  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 425 Jeske, Nils SC Weyhe MJ U2095 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 
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